
Teatesuusatamine

Võistkond Võistleja Aeg Ind. aeg Koht Punkte

Värska 0:44:17,0 I 20

Tea Pärnik 0:07:31,0 0:07:31,0

Jüri Pärnik 0:14:09,0 0:06:38,0

Kaisa Raudkepp 0:23:08,0 0:08:59,0

Kristjan Linnus 0:30:08,0 0:07:00,0

Sirli Parm 0:38:16,0 0:08:08,0

Even Toomas 0:44:17,0 0:06:01,0

Avinurme 0:52:29,0 II 18

Esmeralda Lille 0:09:30,0 0:09:30,0

Aivar Parfojev 0:17:20,0 0:07:50,0

Anni Habakuk 0:27:55,0 0:10:35,0

Rainer Järvelaid 0:34:22,0 0:06:27,0

Helin Sinimets 0:45:35,0 0:11:13,0

Rene Alberi 0:52:29,0 0:06:54,0

Räpina 0:56:58,0 III 17

Aime Klaas 0:09:03,0 0:09:03,0

Raivo Kivistik 0:16:29,0 0:07:26,0

Krete Junson 0:27:09,0 0:10:40,0

Markkus Otsus 0:38:20,0 0:11:11,0

Lea Pedosk 0:47:45,0 0:09:25,0

Jaak Käämer 0:56:58,0 0:09:13,0

Mikitamäe 1:02:10,0 4 16

Juta Nurmeots 0:10:15,0 0:10:15,0

Villu Lillmaa 0:21:04,0 0:10:49,0

Maare Mõttus 0:32:34,0 0:11:30,0

Argo Rõzikov 0:42:07,0 0:09:33,0

Kristi Saar 0:53:06,0 0:10:59,0

Siim Oja 1:02:10,0 0:09:04,0

Alatskivi 1:06:31,0 5 15

Kaire Metsoja 0:12:22,0 0:12:22,0

Margus Sütt 0:20:36,0 0:08:14,0

Darja Ivanova 0:35:06,0 0:14:30,0

Janno Elken 0:44:57,0 0:09:51,0

Sirle Tollimägi 0:56:52,0 0:11:55,0

Rein Vares 1:06:31,0 0:09:39,0
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